2003 107047

 \mathbb{G} : \mathbb{C} 2003 007

AFFIDAVIT

STATE OF INDIANA) 55: COUNTY OF LAKE

Margaret M Walsh __, being first duly sworn upon oath, deposes and says:

1. That Affiant's spouse. Thomas I. Walsh died (without leaving a will) (leaving a will) on February 1999 at Lake (Ounty, Indiana

2. That they were duly and legally married at the time they acquired title as husband and wife to the following described real estate:

The South 9 Feet of Lot 2, all of Lot 3 and the North 5 Feet of Lot 4, in Davidson's Tenth Addition to Whiting, as per plat thereof, recorded in Plat Book 5, Page 2, in the Office of the Recorder of Lake County, Indiana. a/k/a: 1603 Central Ave., Whiting, IN 46394

- 3. That the marital relationship which existed between them at the time they acquired title to said real estate remained in effect and unbroken until the date of (his) (her) death,
- That all funeral expenses in connection with the death of said decedent have been paid in full.
- 5. That all of the assets of said decedent which would be includable for Federal Estate Tax purposes, including joint bank accounts and life insurance on decedent's life were not sufficient to necessitate payment of Federal Estate Tax.

.Further affiant sayeth not.

FILED

Margaret M. Walsh

OCT 6 2003 STEPHEN R. STIGLICH LAKE COUNTY AUDITOR

Subscribed and sworn to before me, a Notary Public, this day of SEP 25 2002

000451

OFFICIAL SEAL Notary Public, State of Indiana County of Porter
My Commission Expires Nov. 11, 2007

This instrument prepared by: Margaret M. Walsh

* ATTENTION ESTATE: The Social Security # is being requested by this state agency in order to pursue its statutory responsibility. Disclosure is voluntary and there will be no penalty for refusal.

INDIANA STATE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH

CERTIFICATE OF DEATH

State	No	
State	INO.	

Local No	THE RECORDS IN THIS SE	ERIES ARE CONFIDENTIAL PE	ER IC 16-1-19-3	OF BEATTI	Otate	110	**************		
TYPE/PRINT IN	1. DECEASED—NAME (FIREL MI	JAMES	WALS	SH Z SEX	LE 38. TIME OF DEA 7:41 A	FEBRUA	RY 5, 1999		
PERMANENT BLACK INK	4. *SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER 339-30-3577	5a. AGE—Lest Birthday (Years) 59		Hours Minutes S	DATE OF BIRTH (Mo. Day. Yr.) SEPT. 27,1939	9 CHICAGO,	State or Foreign Country) , ILLINOIS		
	8a. WAS DECEDENT A U.S. VETERAN? NO	86. YEAR LAST SERVED IN U.S. ARMED FORCES?	HOSPITAL Inpatient		OTHER: Nursing Home				
DECEDENT	96 FACILITY NAME (If not institution, give street and number) ST. CATHERINE HOSPITA		'AL	9c. CITY, TOW EAS'.	WN. OR LOCATION OF DEATH T CHICAGO	LAKE	ATH		
							SS/INDUSTRY CANVAS		
	INDIANA 13e. ZIP CODE 13f. INSIDE CIT.	LAKE TY LIMITS 14 CITIZEN OF	WHITIN	IG .		NTRAL AVEN			
	46394 13g ON A FARR	RM? II S A	15. WAS DECEDENT OF HI Y? ALCANO ☐ Yes Mexican. Puerto Rican. e	(If yes, specify Cuban,	16. RACE—American Indian, Black, White, etc. (Specify) WHITE	(
PARENTS	18 FATHER'S NAME (First Middle. THOMAS	☐ Yes	WALSH	l l	RS NAME (First Middle, Maiden : JESSIE	Surname)	Z 1		
INFORMANT	20s. INFORMANT'S NAME (Type/f		20b. MAILING ADD	DRESS (Street and Number	er or Rural Route Number. City or WHITING, IN	r Town, State, Zip Code) 20	COC. Relationship WIFE		
	21a. METHOD OF DISPOSITION Buriel XXX Cremation Donation Dotter (Specific	☐ Removal from State	21b. DATE AND PLACE OF COntrol other place) FRE	BRUARY 8.		PORTAGE,			
DISPOSITION	220. EMBALMER'S NAME: MARTIN	A. DYBEL	PDE01019	ENSE NO.	23. WAS DEATH REPOR	RTED TO CORONER?			
	24a. SIGNATURE OF FUNERAL DIRECTOR 24b. LICENSE NUMBER 25. MAME: ADDRESS. AND LICENSE NUMBER OF FUNERAL HOME BARAN & SON, INC., FDH83007267 FDE01019456 1235-119TH ST., WHITING, IN 46394								
		see, injuries, or complications that cau in heart failure. List only one cause on 8.	ar diope	rlmona		rest	Approximate Interval Between Onset and Death		
CAUSE OF DEATH	resulting in death) Conditions, if any, which gave	b,	OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF)						
	rise to the immediate cause, stating the underlying cause last	c. DUE TO (O	OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF)						
	PART II. Other significant conditions		but not previously stated in Part I	PREGNANT POSTPARTU (Yes or no)	OR 90 DAYS PERFORM (Yes or no	MED? AVAILA TO COMPI	E AUTOPSY FINDINGS ABLE PRIOR TO PLETION OF CAUSE ATH? (Yes or no) N/A		
	one)	CERTIFYING PHYSICIAN To the be MEALTH OFFICER On the basis of examinat	examination and/or investigation	curred at the time, date, and	d place, and due to the cause(s) at	as stated.	ated.		
CERTIFIER	296 SIGNATURE AND TITLE OF CI	CERTIFIER	C. JEAL		29c. MEDICAL LICENSE I	NO. 29d. DATE S	SIGNED (Month. Day. Year) . 6, 1999		
		EL, M.D., 5500	Community of the Commun		AMMOND, IN				
OFFICER		nothin Ka	Marie	h		12-	LED (Month. Day, Year) G - GG		
ľ	33 MÄNNER OF DEATH Natural Pending Investigation Accident	34 SATE OF INJURY (Month. Day, Year)	//	34c INJURY AT WORK' (Yes or no)	7 34d. DESCRIBE HOW	W INJURY OCCURRED			
	Suicide Could not be Determined	34e. PLACE OF INJUR building, atc. (Spec	IRY—At home, farm, street, factor ecify)	ry, office 34	4f LOCATION (Street and Numb	per or Rural Route Number, Cit	ty or Town, State)		
1.	14- DATE DOONOLINGED DEAD !!		D. 1511101 E. 1001051175 (1)						

SDH06-004 State Form 10110 (R4/3 03) Doothoor/DD 1